First Name
Lorena
Barbara

Pat

Ken (Chop)
Daniel

Mary Jo
Margo
Lance
Diane

David

Doug & Ellyn
Nancie
Thomas & Judy
David L.
Michael
Julie

Mary

Robert
Betty

Ron & Janet
John C.
Jerome

Col James
Margaret
Patricia

Tim

Bruce

Ed

Jerry

Susan
Thomas & Sherry
Chris

David
Michael
Keith A. & Patricia
Amy
Kristine
Steve & Peg
Bill

Betty

Joan

2025 News Fund Donors

Last Name
Hooyman
Roloff
Hilgenberg
Van Zeeland
Brenzel
Rasmussen
Perkins
Goetzman
Hill
Vanevenhoven
Sachs
Thompson
Verhagen
Foxgrover
Nagan
Coffey
Britten
Hibbard
Kord
VandeHey
Whitman M.D.
Gerrits
Kahler

Killa

Marx
Weigman
Mathis
Patschke
Sanderfoot
Wisneski
Vandenberg
Torgeson
Balck
Jacobson
Coleman
Moore
Landreman
VandeHey
Jansen
Skweres
Van Abel

1951
1951
1954
1956
1957
1957
1958
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1970
1971
1971
1974
1974
1975

Amount

$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$150.00
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$45.00
$25.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$30.00
$5.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00



Denis
Mark
Cindy
Amy
Sarah

Van Dera
Van Abel
Bosin
Stenz

Larsen

1975
1977
1978
1980
1984

$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$1,235.00



